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Insert Bearings

HC2 Series-HC?202

Bearing Number[

Boundary
dimensions(mm)

dOd

DO

B10O
BO
cO
sO

dsd

GO

B50

d30d
FO

Dynamic equivalent
radial load(N)O

Radial rated static
load(N)O

Mass(kg)O

HC202

15

47

43.7

34.2

17

171

M6x 1

4.8

135

33.3

3.7

12800

6600

0.27
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